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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B609374
Boric acid
10043-35-3
B21122015
2022-07-08
2022-07-08

Test
(AS)ARSENIC
(CA)CALCIUM
ASSAY
CHLORIDE(CL)

HEAVY METALS(AS PB)
INSOLUBLE MATTER IN WATER
IRON(FE)
MAGNESIUM(MG)
NOVOLATILE WITH METHANOL
PHOSPHATE
SULFATE
CLARITY OF SOLUTION
SOLUBILITY IN ETHANOL

BRI A IAFIA R 2 A]
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Specification
0-1.0E-5
0-0.002
99.8-100
0-0.0003
0-0.0005
0-0.005
0-0.0001
0-0.0005

0-0.05
0-0.0005
0-0.0005

Clarify

PASS



